
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
 

NATIONAL FERTILIZERS LIMITED 
A-11, SECTOR – 24, NOIDA - 201301 

   

 
  

 
 

Tender for 

Expression of Interest (EOI) for Pre-qualification of LSTK 

bidders with respect to setting up 1500 KWp Roof Top 

Grid connected Solar PV Power Plant at NFL Panipat in 

Haryana  

NFL Tender Ref. NFL/CO/Proj./Solar Plant   

E-tender no. 2024_NFL_205790_1 

Tender Type Open 

No. of Bid System One Part Bid 

Date & Time of Publishing 
of Tender 

24.08.2024 (10:00 AM) 

Date & Time of Documents 
Download Start 

24.08.2024 (10:00 AM) 

Date & Time for Seeking 
Clarification Start  

24.08.2024 (10:00 AM) 

Date & Time for Seeking 
Clarification End 

05.09.2024 (03:00 PM) 

Date & Time of Bid 
submission Start 

24.08.2024 (10:00 AM) 

Date & Time of Bid 
submission Closing 

16.09.2024 (03:00 PM) 

Date & Time of Bid Opening 17.09.2024 (03:00 PM) 

Place of Opening of Bids NFL’s Corporate office at Noida 

Contact Persons for any 
clarifications 

P. Parthiban, Deputy General Manager (Projects) 

Contact Numbers 9910071020 


